Approve School Committee Policy AC:  Nondiscrimination 
C.  Approve Draft Competency Determination (graduation requirements) 
D.  Accept an anonymous donation of $1,000.00 (one thousand dollars) to the Federal Street School   
E.  Accept an anonymous donation of 312 (three hundred twelve) square feet of beige carpet tiles and 100 (one      
      hundred) square feet of navy blue border carpet tile 
F.  Approve the Middle School Career Technical Education (CTE) and Innovation Career Pathway (ICP) 
     Exploration Policy 
G. Approve Restorative Practices (RP) Coordinator Job Description